
LOT 15 UNIT 2 CARTER ACRES S/D

542-388, 764-1275, 900-975, AFD 

COOPER JESSE
155 NW ORBISON DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

01-3S-16-01910-047

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

1316.0200 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU
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3

128,131
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157,784
0

157,784
HX HB 51,411

106,373
157,784

0

157,784

1187/0952 1/13/2010 AG U I 40 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANDELL BURNHAM & MAR

JESSE COOPER

0900/0975 3/22/2000 WD Q V 03 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUBOSE'S

R BURNHAM
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17291 M H 125 08/04/2000

2025HX Base Yr

155 NW ORBISON DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,102 117.9000 110.83 232,965 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1932

BAS 1,932 100 1,932 117,768

FOP 216 35 76 4,633

UOP 64 25 16 975

UOP 312 25 78 4,755

2,524 2,102 128,131

BAS= W60 UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8$ FOP= W8 S27 E8 N27$ S27 E10 S13
E24 N1 UOP= E26 N12 W26 S12$ N12 E26 N27$.

BAS

60

27

10

13

24

12

26

27

UOP 8

8

8

8

FOP

8

27

8

27

UOP

26

12

26

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 22 27 594.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,673

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,256.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 5,640

17,113

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 12,540


